Date : 16/02/2022 Page 1 of 3
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182113-11-0004 113-1211-0098-18  TIASA BHATTACHARYA UJJAL BHATTACHARJEE PLSG
GE1 (TH)
2 182113-11-0007 113-1211-0102-18 PUJA JANA ASHOK JANA EDCG
GE1 (TH)
3  182113-11-0010 113-1211-0105-18 SAPTAMITA DEY SIDDHARTHA DEY GEOG
GE1 (TH)
4  182113-11-0019 113-1211-0115-18  RUMKI MUKHERJEE PRANAB KUMAR MUKHERJEE BNGA
CC2 (TH)
5 182113-11-0028 113-1211-0129-18  JAYATI CHAKRABORTY ABHUIT CHAKRABORTY EDCG
GE1 (TH)
6  182113-11-0042 113-1211-0217-18 SWETA BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS PHIG
GE1 (TH)
7  182113-11-0061 113-1211-0238-18 AYSHA KHATOON MD KHURSHID EDCA HISG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
8  182113-11-0099 113-1211-0165-18 GULAFSHA KAISER MD KAISER HUSSAIN ENGM
AECC1
9 182113-11-0109 113-1211-0176-18 PALLAVI SINGH VIJAY SINGH EDCG ENGA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
10 182113-11-0112 113-1211-0179-18 RUMELA GHOSHROY ABHIJIT GHOSH ROY ENGA
CC1 (TH)
11 182113-11-0124 113-1211-0626-18  WRISHILA PAL SABYASACHI PAL ENGA
CC1 (TH)
12 182113-11-0129 113-1212-0181-18  ANKITA MONDAL AMIT MONDAL ENGA
CC2 (TH)
13 182113-11-0132 113-1214-0143-18 ANTARA SARKAR LATE SWAPAN SARKAR ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
14  182113-11-0153 113-1211-0257-18 SUMAN PRASAD BINOD PRASAD HISA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
15  182113-11-0165 113-1211-0005-18  SEEMA SHARMA DAYANAND SHARMA HISG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
16 182113-11-0166 113-1211-0189-18 TARANNUM KHATOON MAHMOOD ALAM EDCG PLSA
GE1 CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
17  182113-11-0185 113-1211-0210-18  BANDANA KUMHAR ASHOK KUMHAR HISG PLSA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
18  182113-11-0196 113-1212-0191-18 SHREYA MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL PLSA
CC2 (TU)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date ; 16/02/2022 Page 2 of 3
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
19 182113-11-0197 113-1215-0204-18 SHABINA RAGHIB RAGHIB AZAM PLSA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
20 182113-11-0200 113-1212-0797-18 JHELUM MONDAL SUDIPTA MONDAL ENGA
CC2 (TH)
21 182113-11-0202 113-1211-0799-18 RIYA GHOSH BASUDEB GHOSH HISA PLSG BNGM
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 AECCH
22 182224-11-0263 224-1211-0189-17 PRIYANKA DAS SHANTI RANJAN DAS EDCG ENGA
GE1 (TH) CC1, CC2 (TU)
23 192113-11-0006 113-1211-0012-19 PRIYANKA RATH TANAY RATH PLSG
GE1 (TH)
24  192113-11-0032 113-1211-0122-19 RIYA DAS SANKAR DAS BNGA PHIG BNGM
CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH) AECC1
25 192113-11-0037 113-1211-0154-19 SHARMISTHA SAMANTA BISWAJIT SAMANTA BNGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
26  192113-11-0040 113-1211-0196-19 DEBASHREE BASU DEBASHISH BASU BNGA EDCG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TU)
27 192113-11-0042 113-1211-0214-19  SNEHA PAUL NIKHIL PAUL BNGA
CC2 (TU)
28  192113-11-0044 113-1212-0015-19 ARPITA OJHA SHYAMAL OJHA BNGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
29 192113-11-0069 113-1211-0153-19  ANKITA SINGHA ANUP SINGHA EDCA HISG
cc1,ce2 GE1 (TH)
30 192113-11-0072 113-1211-0158-19 FARJANA PARVEEN SK ASLAM EDCA
CC1, CC2 (TU)
31 192113-11-0082 113-1212-0037-19 RIMPA RAJBANSHI RUHIDAS RAJBANSHI BNGM
AECC1
32 192113-11-0114 113-1211-0192-19  SUCHANDRA DAS PRANAB KUMAR DAS ENGA
CC1 (TH)
33 192113-11-0116 113-1211-0200-19 PAYEL BHUNIA ADDITI BHUNIA ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
34 192113-11-0139 113-1211-0027-19 SURUTI SARKAR RAM PRASAD SARKAR PLSG
GE1
35 192113-11-0143 113-1211-0053-19  SIMRAN HUSSAIN MD AKHTAR EDCG HISA
GE1 (TU) CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
36 192113-11-0201 113-1211-0137-19  PRITI SHAW SANJAY SHAW HINM
AECC1

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 16/02/2022

College : RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113)

B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Roll Number

202113-11-0027

202113-11-0045

202113-11-0086

202113-11-0111

202113-11-0128

202113-11-0129

202113-11-0164

202113-11-0195

202113-11-0231

Reg. No.

113-1211-0028-20
113-1211-0053-20
113-1211-0101-20
113-1211-0135-20
113-1211-0153-20
113-1211-0154-20
113-1211-0192-20
113-1214-0155-20

113-1211-0844-20

Candidate Name

NILANJANA PAUL

SHAHEEN PARVEEN

SHILPA DAS

NEHA RAJAK

PRATIMA SAHANI

MOBASHRAH SHAMIM

ANJALI DAS

SUSMITA HAIT

ANJALI KUMARI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

BISWAJIT PAUL

ROSAN ALI

SAGAR DAS

RAJESH RAJAK

RAM SAGAR SAHANI

MD SHAMIM

BABLU DAS

SUKHENDU HAIT

DADAN MANJHI

(1)
BNGA
CC1 (TU), CC2 (TU)

ENGA
CC2 (TH)
HISA
CC2 (TU)
EDCG
GE1
EDCG
GE1 (TU)
EDCG
GE1 (TH)
PHIA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
PHIA
CC1,CC2 (TU)

(2)

| Y Y R —

HISA
CC1,cCC2

PLSA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

<---- AECC1 ---->
(1)

ENGM
AECC1
ENGM
AECC1

Page 3 of 3

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



