Date: 16/02/2022 Page 1 of 3

## University of Calcutta

### Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113)

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< AECC1>	Present/Absent
		nog. no.	Canaladto Hallio	- Land Stouridan o Hamo	(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	. roomandom
1 ′	182113-11-0004	113-1211-0098-18	TIASA BHATTACHARYA	UJJAL BHATTACHARJEE	PLSG GE1 (TH)	· ,	,	, ,	
2 ′	182113-11-0007	113-1211-0102-18	PUJA JANA	ASHOK JANA	EDCG GE1 (TH)				
3 ′	182113-11-0010	113-1211-0105-18	SAPTAMITA DEY	SIDDHARTHA DEY	GEOG GE1 (TH)				
4	182113-11-0019	113-1211-0115-18	RUMKI MUKHERJEE	PRANAB KUMAR MUKHERJEE	BNGA CC2 (TH)				
5 ^	182113-11-0028	113-1211-0129-18	JAYATI CHAKRABORTY	ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY	EDCG GE1 (TH)				
6	182113-11-0042	113-1211-0217-18	SWETA BISWAS	RANJAN BISWAS	PHIG GE1 (TH)				
7 ^	182113-11-0061	113-1211-0238-18	AYSHA KHATOON	MD KHURSHID	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	HISG GE1 (TH)			
8 1	182113-11-0099	113-1211-0165-18	GULAFSHA KAISER	MD KAISER HUSSAIN				ENGM AECC1	
9 ′	182113-11-0109	113-1211-0176-18	PALLAVI SINGH	VIJAY SINGH	EDCG GE1 (TH)	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
10 ′	182113-11-0112	113-1211-0179-18	RUMELA GHOSHROY	ABHIJIT GHOSH ROY	ENGA CC1 (TH)				
11 ′	182113-11-0124	113-1211-0626-18	WRISHILA PAL	SABYASACHI PAL	ENGA CC1 (TH)				
12 1	182113-11-0129	113-1212-0181-18	ANKITA MONDAL	AMIT MONDAL	ENGA CC2 (TH)				
13 ′	182113-11-0132	113-1214-0143-18	ANTARA SARKAR	LATE SWAPAN SARKAR	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
14 ′	182113-11-0153	113-1211-0257-18	SUMAN PRASAD	BINOD PRASAD	HISA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
15	182113-11-0165	113-1211-0005-18	SEEMA SHARMA	DAYANAND SHARMA	HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
16	182113-11-0166	113-1211-0189-18	TARANNUM KHATOON	MAHMOOD ALAM	EDCG GE1	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
17 ′	182113-11-0185	113-1211-0210-18	BANDANA KUMHAR	ASHOK KUMHAR	HISG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
18 ′	182113-11-0196	113-1212-0191-18	SHREYA MONDAL	BISWAJIT MONDAL	PLSA CC2 (TU)				

Date: 16/02/2022 Page 2 of 3

# University of Calcutta

### Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
19	182113-11-0197	113-1215-0204-18	SHABINA RAGHIB	RAGHIB AZAM	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
20	182113-11-0200	113-1212-0797-18	JHELUM MONDAL	SUDIPTA MONDAL	ENGA CC2 (TH)				
21	182113-11-0202	113-1211-0799-18	RIYA GHOSH	BASUDEB GHOSH		HISA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1	BNGM AECC1	
22	182224-11-0263	224-1211-0189-17	PRIYANKA DAS	SHANTI RANJAN DAS	EDCG GE1 (TH)	ENGA CC1 , CC2 (TU)			
23	192113-11-0006	113-1211-0012-19	PRIYANKA RATH	TANAY RATH	PLSG GE1 (TH)				
24	192113-11-0032	113-1211-0122-19	RIYA DAS	SANKAR DAS	BNGA CC2 (TH)	PHIG GE1 (TH)		BNGM AECC1	
25	192113-11-0037	113-1211-0154-19	SHARMISTHA SAMANTA	BISWAJIT SAMANTA	BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
26	192113-11-0040	113-1211-0196-19	DEBASHREE BASU	DEBASHISH BASU	BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	EDCG GE1 (TU)			
27	192113-11-0042	113-1211-0214-19	SNEHA PAUL	NIKHIL PAUL	BNGA CC2 (TU)				
28	192113-11-0044	113-1212-0015-19	ARPITA OJHA	SHYAMAL OJHA	BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
29	192113-11-0069	113-1211-0153-19	ANKITA SINGHA	ANUP SINGHA	EDCA CC1, CC2		HISG GE1 (TH)		
30	192113-11-0072	113-1211-0158-19	FARJANA PARVEEN	SK ASLAM	EDCA CC1 , CC2 (TU)				
31	192113-11-0082	113-1212-0037-19	RIMPA RAJBANSHI	RUHIDAS RAJBANSHI				BNGM AECC1	
32	192113-11-0114	113-1211-0192-19	SUCHANDRA DAS	PRANAB KUMAR DAS	ENGA CC1 (TH)				
33	192113-11-0116	113-1211-0200-19	PAYEL BHUNIA	ADDITI BHUNIA	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
34	192113-11-0139	113-1211-0027-19	SURUTI SARKAR	RAM PRASAD SARKAR	PLSG GE1				
35	192113-11-0143	113-1211-0053-19	SIMRAN HUSSAIN	MD AKHTAR	EDCG GE1 (TU)	HISA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
36	192113-11-0201	113-1211-0137-19	PRITI SHAW	SANJAY SHAW	- \ - /			HINM AECC1	

Date: 16/02/2022 Page 3 of 3

#### **University of Calcutta**

### Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2) (3)	(1)	
37	202113-11-0027	113-1211-0028-20	NILANJANA PAUL	BISWAJIT PAUL	BNGA CC1 (TU), CC2 (TU)			
38	202113-11-0045	113-1211-0053-20	SHAHEEN PARVEEN	ROSAN ALI			ENGM AECC1	
39	202113-11-0086	113-1211-0101-20	SHILPA DAS	SAGAR DAS	ENGA CC2 (TH)		ENGM AECC1	
40	202113-11-0111	113-1211-0135-20	NEHA RAJAK	RAJESH RAJAK	HISA CC2 (TU)			
41	202113-11-0128	113-1211-0153-20	PRATIMA SAHANI	RAM SAGAR SAHANI	EDCG GE1	HISA CC1 , CC2		
42	202113-11-0129	113-1211-0154-20	MOBASHRAH SHAMIM	MD SHAMIM	EDCG GE1 (TU)			
43	202113-11-0164	113-1211-0192-20	ANJALI DAS	BABLU DAS	EDCG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)		
44	202113-11-0195	113-1214-0155-20	SUSMITA HAIT	SUKHENDU HAIT	PHIA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
45	202113-11-0231	113-1211-0844-20	ANJALI KUMARI	DADAN MANJHI	PHIA CC1 , CC2 (TU)			